
AMENDMENT 

County of Fairfax, Virginia 

October 24, 2023 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B1D16491-ED4B-4DCF-B6EA-ACCA99FAA807 

AMENDMENT NO. 7 

CONTRACT TITLE: Government Efficiency Performance Improvement Services 

CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER CODE CONTRACT NO. 
Alvarez & Marsal Public Sector Services LLC 1500037679 4400005869 
655 15th Street, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20005 

By mutual agreement, contract 4400005869 is extended for an additional twelve months, 
effective April 29, 2024, through April 28, 2025. 

All existing prices, terms and conditions remain the same. 

ACCEPTANCE:  

BY:   Managing Director   
 (Signature)  (Title) 

Nancy L. Zielke October 24, 2023 
(Printed) (Date) 

-DocuSigned by: 

4 Aoda2023 October 24 I 14:38:12 EDT 

E2398762E600465 

Lee Ann Pender, CPPB 
Director/County Purchasing Agent 

DISTRIBUTION:  
DPMM - Lawrence Costanzo/e 
DPMM — Toni Odom/e 
Omnia Partners — amv.smithAomniapartners.com  
Omnia Partners - tomek.kruszexomniabartners.com 
Contractor — nzielke(aalvarezandmarsal.com  

Department of Procurement and Material Management 

12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 427 

Fairfax, VA 22035-0013 

Website: www. fairfaxeounty .gov /procurement 

Phone (703) 324-3201, TTY: 711, Fax: (703) 324-3228 


	Page 1

